                                                                               Załącznik Nr 8

                                                                            Do Uchwały Nr I/2/04
                                                                               Rady Gminy Stary Dzierzgoń

                                                                               z dnia 2004-01-27 r.

Dotacje dla instytucji  kultury w 2004 roku   / w złotych /

	Nazwa jednostki
	Forma organizacyjna
	Dział
	Rozdział
	Kwota dotacji

	Gminny Ośrodek Kultury


	Instytucja kultury 


	921
	92109
	95.440,00

	
	
	921
	92116
	65,004,00

	Ogółem
	
	
	160.444,00


